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820 mm

64 - 680 kN

129 kN

702 mm

74 kN

20,1 kg

0,3 l

879 x 307 x 210 mm

700 bar

BS64/820-20,1

SP 64 BS

1093902  

210 mm

307 mm

879 mm
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 Technische Daten:

Spreizweite

Spreizkraft (im Arbeitsbereich)

Max. Quetschkraft

Zugweite

Max. Zugkraft

Gewicht

Ölbedarf

Abmessungen (LxBxH)

Nenndruck

EN-Klassifizierung (EN 13204)

SPREIZER 

Teile-Nr. 
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